
lo facA 791|12-¢sAA ADU||dCI Y�9T 
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SL.N 

3 

This is to notify that the folloWing 1|] Semester PG students are selected for Open Elective 
(Paper-EDU-540: Experimental Design and Advanced Statistics in the Department of 
Education ). Rajiv Gandhi University under CBCS for the session 2024-25. The selecied sludents are to confirm by reporting to the Department on or before 16" August. 2024 failing which his her name will be dropped fronn the list and a candidate from the waiting list will be given chance. 

Classes will commence from 14" August, 2024. 

Name of the selected candidates for Open Elective in Education. 

ROLL NO. 

23-BOT-PG-00-002 

23-BOT-PG-00-02 1 
23-MAT-PG-00-038 

23-GEO-PG-00-02 3 
23-BOT-PG-00-017 

23-DPS-PG-00-008 
7 23-DPS-PG-00-017 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

23-S0C-PG-00-0 10 

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY 
RONO HILLS, DOIMUKH 

23-MAT-PG-00-013 

10. 23-GEO-PG-00-036 

NOTIFICATION 

11 23-GEO-PG-00-017 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

Anannya Dey 
Prerona Borah 

Sicily Galing 
Gomli Jilen 
Onung Tamuk 

Dili Miso 
Javanti Umpe 
Dani Nania 

Gumba Ado 

Nibha Paucdel 

Debahuti Mishra 

DEPARTMENT 

Botany 
Botany 

Mathematics 

Geography 
Botany 

Political Science 
Political Science 

Sociology 

Mathematics 

f/Dated, 12" August, 2024 

Geography 

Geograpghy 

PHONE NO. 

8416026934 
S822395399 

7628978-422 

8794828979 

8837322734 

87085533770 

9863354078 

873|949694 

9774766790 

9101944006 

9101532928 

EMAL. ID 



12.23-NSS-PG-00-016 

I323-MAT-PG-00-02| 

14. 23-MAT-PG-00-006 

15. 23-MAT-PG-00-025 

16. 23- MAT-PG-00-019 

17. 23-DPS-PG-00 020 

18. 23-MAT-PG-00-018 

19. 23-GEO-PG-00-055 

20. 23-GEO-PG-00-009 

21.23-MAT-PG-00-012 

22. 23-MAT-PG-00-014 

23. 23-DPS-PG-00-24 

24. 23-ANT-PG-00-023 

25. 23-MAT-PG-04| 

26. 23-MAT-PG-00-036 

27. 23-MAT-PG-00-017 

28. 23-MAT-PG-00-003 

29. 2-MAT-PG-00-016 

30. 23-HIN-PG-00-063 

31. 23-1HIN-PG-00-033 

32. 23-HIN-PG-00-036 

33. 23-DPS P-00-043 

34.. 23-DPS-PG-00-053 

Khyoda Rasal 

Lolop lamut 

Badam Lego 
Mrinal Rabha 

Likha Taje 

Joge Ori 

Kemar Basar 

Yasum Goba 

Ashmita Singh 

Choki Tabing 

Eliza Mugli 

Keshab Saw 

Markum Charu 

Terde Gamlin 

Poren Likhar 

Jenkap Jenpi 

Anurag Gogoi 
Imar Ruti 

Yana Maying 
Miken Karbak 

Mongam Ango 
Nani Rija 

Sekhinla Kri 

NSS 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics & 
Computing 
Mathematics & 

Computing 
Political Seience 

Mathematics & 

Computing 
Geography 

Geography 

Mathematics & 

Computing 
Mathenatics 

Political Science 

Anthropology 

Mathematies 

Mathenatics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Ilindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Political 
Science 
Political 
Science 

7628097922 

6009850583 

8135982975 

9366192719 

9233259249 

690966-4884 

8729974978 

9918664456 

9863523813 

8259888252 

881297275| 

8787450372 

7642020O887 

9957333257 

8731801|73 

6000192544 

70050344 18 

8974800893 

9774199489 

873|98I626 

9383385629 

98632454||0 



35. 23-|IN PG00-017 

36. 23-|IN-PG-00-052 

37. 23-||N-PG-00-02 | 

38 

39 

44 

40. 23-GEO-PG-00--040 

48. 

23-DPS-PG-00-08 

50. 

23-DPS-PG-00-018 

51. 

23-COM-PG-00 015 

23-COM-PG-00 030 

47 23-COM-PG-00038 

23-HIN-PG-00 -03 

55 

23-COM-PG-00 013 

23CO1-PG-00 001 

49. 23-|IN-PG-00 00| 

23-ANI-PG-00 035 

23-|IN-PG-00 - 040 

23-|N-PG-00--032 

52. 23-HIN-PG-00 051 

53. 23-COM-PG-00 003 

54. 23-HIN-PG-00 023 

23-||N-PG-00 003 

Gitashree Borah 

Samia Aniqa 
Hoque 
Jharna Saikia 

Jeevan Surin 

Debangini Boruah Political 

Kater Makcha 

Nyamnang Aphi 

Echa Lumdik 

Jumsuk Bole 

Aman Subha 

Omwang Wangsu Geography 

Biti Badak 

Sanjiv Bhowmik 

Yani Baj 

Anung Lcgo 

Nani Modi 

Menu Sonam 

Roshni Engtipi 

Bompi Lombi 

Ilindi 

Jumyir Tali 

|lindi 

Bomken Kamduk 

Hindi 

Science 
Political 

Seience 

(ommerce 

(ommerce 

Hindi 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

\nthropolog, 

Ilindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Commerce 

Hindi 

indi 

9707612773 

93659276 19 

7099543340 

690|172523 

8822164890 

6909736590 

8729973144 

7085295015 

843091931 

6009086920 

8638432943 

8132860065 

6909655898 

9366997223 

. 

6900927||4 

7085868686 

6009418484 

7085291990 

6909041936 

93780358 34 

icac 

indhi Univci 
ofEduca:" 



Waiting list students for Open Elective 

SL.NO 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Copy to: 

ROLL NO. 

23-HIN-PG-00 019 
23-ENGPG-00005 

23-HIN-PG-00059 

23-HIN-PG-00-030 

|N-PU-00 

23-HIN-PG-00016 

23-HIN-PG-00050 

23-HIN-PG-00 015 

23-HIN-PG-00 024 

23-HIN-PG-00- 060 

23-Z00-PG-00 028 

23-ZO0-PG-00013 

23-HIN-PG-00 009 
23-HIN-PG-00049 

23-HIN-PG-00 004 

23-COM-PG-00 

23-HIN-PG-00-045 

23-HIN-PG-00048 

23-HIN-PG-00018 

23-ECO-PG-00-030 

-043 

website. 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

4. Notice Board. 

Indra Devi 

Bikram Jyoti 
Chutia 

5. Ofiee Copy. 

Tenzin Lodoe 
Marbom Taba 
Gelin Karlo 

Gepi Ete 
Ringu Elapra 

Gelo Mega 
Junilu Delllang 
Toicha Aran 

Sunam Kalita 

Leena Dihingia 
Chuhang Batey 
Rigio Mama 
Bandana 

Konwar 
Tame Yassum 

1. JR(Aca & Con) for infornnation. 

Nityananda 
Chutia 

Pujashree Gogoi 
Chukhu Ane 

Chow Walijan 
Mantaw 

DEPARTMENT 

Hindi 

English 

Hindi 
Hindi 

Hindi 
Hindi 
Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 
Hindi 

Zoology 
Zoology 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Commerce 

Hindi 

lindi 
Hindi 

Economics 

PHONE NO. 

9864924190 

8135053603 

8794572336 

762899|360 

6000032058 

93629573 |3 

936621|388 

87299796|2 

7085943343 

937818562 1 

6001196369 

7086759818 

7085 162031 

762893 ||97 
8258003676 

7099716122 

6978520335 

9366240617 

7085941732 

(Prof. P.K. A¬harya) 
Head 

2. All Heads of Departments. RGU for information and wide circulation please. 

Dept. of Education 

EMAIL ID 

3. Joint Director (CC) for intormation with a request to upload the order in the University 

hi Unive. 
Rono lils, Doimu.ih 

Arunachal Pradesh-79 1 11. 

(Prof. P.K. Achary) 
Head 

Dept. of Iducatiom 
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